
This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 7/3/25 at
6:50:10 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Key services performed in the last 12 months

04/10/2025

This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

Regular oil changes

At least 1 open recall

 Previous owners

Types of owners: Corporate �eet, Personal

 Last reported odometer reading

VIN: 1FMDE9AH8RLA00105
UTILITY (BLAZER, JIMMY,
SCOUT, ETC.)
2.3L I4
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/xyqWbjA1-1AxZO2Ec-MGsP9Xgx8NCVkxialO-Yv-rJrdBB5iqLzXG7xqPrRs6q3wPuICbUFaIKdTkdjTtKXWyk5zDCNPXB9XGpyZr2W38M4XjQsE-xOJJa4hL5aD7ndCi954YbCpN70M_o4bbaRA5fu-4uzUBzWvb8FJGhp6EpTZn377_JoKhXCfV6Njnzv_Ftu0SRshi2Z59QDh9HbY8HW5tHpaXgVELBkp8QC8Uv0qBKjkHy7-QQRnQn8mrtbPIr3lzg8jxRMX64uscmH0cy-ZAnFViYI4o8MPLUh-KBnoMYxf8G6XHB28Eu16_slkq4Oqdz_ED3FXZhjVntahRfZXzkQOpco4xKn_1KriYfKCD-ySuartY2_bGK1d-QRc7f7cn5IB.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/xyqWbjA1-1AxZO2Ec-MGsP9Xgx8NCVkxialO-Yv-rJrdBB5iqLzXG7xqPrRs6q3wPuICbUFaIKdTkdjTtKXWyk5zDCNPXB9XGpyZr2W38M4XjQsE-xOJJa4hL5aD7ndCi954YbCpN70M_o4bbaRA5fu-4uzUBzWvb8FJGhp6EpTZn377_JoKhXCfV6Njnzv_Ftu0SRshi2Z59QDh9HbY8HW5tHpaXgVELBkp8QC8Uv0qBKjkHy7-QQRnQn8mrtbPIr3lzg8jxRMX64uscmH0cy-ZAnFViYI4o8MPLUh-KBnoMYxf8G6XHB28Eu16_slkq4Oqdz_ED3FXZhjVntahRfZXzkQOpco4xKn_1KriYfKCD-ySuartY2_bGK1d-QRc7f7cn5IB.cfx


No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Locate an
authorized Ford or Lincoln Mercury dealer or call 866-436-7332
to obtain more information about this recall.

No Recalls
Reported Recall Reported

Original warranty estimated to have 25 months or 25,851 miles
remaining. Con�rm with dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty
Active

Warranty
Active

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon No Problem No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem No Problem

 - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you �nd that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and
not included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certi�cate

The number of owners is estimated

Year purchased 2024 2024

Type of owner Corporate �eet Personal

Estimated length of ownership 17 days 6 months

Owned in the following states/provinces Michigan Tennessee,
Virginia

Estimated miles driven per year --- ---

Last reported odometer reading 8,910 10,149

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Purchased: 2024
Corporate Fleet

Vehicle

07/13/2024 Ford Motor Company

Original Window Sticker

08/12/2024 10 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
South�eld, MI

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as corporate �eet
vehicle

08/29/2024 Online Listing

09/11/2024 8,900 Auto Auction

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold
at auction every year.

09/11/2024 Lenoir City Ford
Lenoir City, TN
865-988-0003
lenoircityford.com/

242 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

09/30/2024 8,910 Lenoir City Ford
Lenoir City, TN
865-988-0003
lenoircityford.com/

242 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Pre-delivery inspection completed
Cabin air �lter replaced/cleaned

Purchased: 2024
Personal Vehicle

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/WkN7z9YrHOOkNGbRSAHDfsp7FThEwGiKFPjcUMAZhe5iYt2zid3Xs1ZpNmIreajTQCnfb8gktfW-WFy68m4D5uKBu_ZEaCPjuob_EGzR79n7AemJvRs3xGXlkeDUOphlVCIzbHdgMO2Ht0C6Z0mrwlFcDb3tzrZsYmF7oUPNgI9SjztNsjHi3gVuUQwYqBLljA7iKvQaBTwn1iYNBNK2J_EmzyezEa4FrhGdDgDzsBv77C8ajeytJ00AL0rzjLaImv9_EJ8Yb6hX0TGii8edmbpkG25kQbZenVyLZOCD6JTRycxk20Eganiyxj-W-m3zJ99_dVmJegX9deStQyQDFQbV6Ng9ilsPt6dq-5pAxVHDj5lbBk8EmRg-iHJR58ZL0G4UodtkspNNbNA.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/WkN7z9YrHOOkNGbRSAHDfsp7FThEwGiKFPjcUMAZhe5iYt2zid3Xs1ZpNmIreajTQCnfb8gktfW-WFy68m4D5uKBu_ZEaCPjuob_EGzR79n7AemJvRs3xGXlkeDUOphlVCIzbHdgMO2Ht0C6Z0mrwlFcDb3tzrZsYmF7oUPNgI9SjztNsjHi3gVuUQwYqBLljA7iKvQaBTwn1iYNBNK2J_EmzyezEa4FrhGdDgDzsBv77C8ajeytJ00AL0rzjLaImv9_EJ8Yb6hX0TGii8edmbpkG25kQbZenVyLZOCD6JTRycxk20Eganiyxj-W-m3zJ99_dVmJegX9deStQyQDFQbV6Ng9ilsPt6dq-5pAxVHDj5lbBk8EmRg-iHJR58ZL0G4UodtkspNNbNA.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/KHTy-NSLIihfABW1M1Vq8lrnxp5E4wdJMOS7r9i6tbRGWJwiRw5Of4Ohs8yZjUPKZlCRgzFSbmwVPm4lNJ6wqTPF0zH8WGOai8VWaK8hQXlfL73gsoGsbcDAYpMDytFVLixE3hryDbim_j_HelizqeDW1zUdUB6K8ObYODeXZbgdf7XqZtEgpLO12UIlUefL8Sgt2bdskKtWWvsTbCf2DDZtaaLrrp1X2n84ZVT1tEq91TvUYVVAoORRMbOqJxlylIJyhEjYY1X5nI-JZK3u6gQkXqcX1oK7uN4Gb69YL6serDoFZcYHljpugy7JLoKJBMgHypO2BNba_qt2ZnZ1QiYgHOBKo9CxMe6EluMKchagv-M5ulAtSaVSqe9DAwK43jqWHCBAgQCOGIs.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/KHTy-NSLIihfABW1M1Vq8lrnxp5E4wdJMOS7r9i6tbRGWJwiRw5Of4Ohs8yZjUPKZlCRgzFSbmwVPm4lNJ6wqTPF0zH8WGOai8VWaK8hQXlfL73gsoGsbcDAYpMDytFVLixE3hryDbim_j_HelizqeDW1zUdUB6K8ObYODeXZbgdf7XqZtEgpLO12UIlUefL8Sgt2bdskKtWWvsTbCf2DDZtaaLrrp1X2n84ZVT1tEq91TvUYVVAoORRMbOqJxlylIJyhEjYY1X5nI-JZK3u6gQkXqcX1oK7uN4Gb69YL6serDoFZcYHljpugy7JLoKJBMgHypO2BNba_qt2ZnZ1QiYgHOBKo9CxMe6EluMKchagv-M5ulAtSaVSqe9DAwK43jqWHCBAgQCOGIs.cfx


12/17/2024 Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

12/20/2024 9,006 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Midlothian, VA

Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

01/21/2025 Ford Motor Company
NHTSA #25V025
Recall #25S01 REAR SHOCK
ABSORBER EXTERNAL RESERVOIR
CORROSION
Status: Remedy Not Yet Available

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

01/24/2025 9,081 Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Midlothian, VA

Loan or lien reported

Avoid �nancial headaches. Make sure the loan
has been paid off if you're buying from a
private seller. Learn More

ON YOUR VEHICLE, IT MAY BE POSSIBLE THAT THE REAR SHOCK
ABSORBERS MAY EXPERIENCE CORROSION BETWEEN THE EXTERNAL RESERVOIR
MOUNTING FLANGE AND THE DAMPER BODY, RESULTING IN POSSIBLE SEPARATION OF
THE EXTERNAL RESERVOIR. CUSTOMERS MAY EXPERIENCE A BOUNCY RIDE, NOISE, OR
LEAKING FLUID NEAR THE REAR WHEELS PRIOR TO THE DETACHMENT OF AN
EXTERNAL RESERVOIR.

IF A REAR SHOCK ABSORBER EXTERNAL RESERVOIR SEPARATES FROM THE VEHICLE,
IT CAN CREATE A POTENTIAL ROAD HAZARD FOR OTHER ROAD USERS, INCREASING
THE RISK OF A CRASH.

DEALERS WILL REPLACE THE REAR SHOCK ABSORBERS, AS NECESSARY FREE
OF CHARGE. PARTS ARE NOT AVAILABLE. FORD MOTOR COMPANY IS WORKING TO
PROVIDE PARTS FOR THIS REPAIR. WHEN THE REMEDY BECOMES AVAILABLE, FORD
MOTOR COMPANY WILL NOTIFY YOU VIA MAIL TO SCHEDULE A SERVICE
APPOINTMENT WITH YOUR DEALER FOR REPAIRS TO BE COMPLETED FREE OF
CHARGE. THE REMEDY IS ANTICIPATED TO BE AVAILABLE Q3 2025.

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN


03/04/2025 10,149 Titan Auto & Tire
Moseley, VA
804-739-9323
titanautotire.com/

24 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

03/04/2025 Virginia
Inspection Station

04/10/2025 Sheehy Ford of
Richmond
North Chester�eld, VA
804-794-0500
sheehyfordofrichmond.c
om

964 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
A/C and heating system checked
Front license plate bracket installed/
replaced
Oil and �lter changed

This vehicle's oil change history, as reported to CARFAX, follows the

manufacturer's recommendation. Track your service history for free at

carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

CARFAX identi�es a "Well Maintained - Regular Oil Change" vehicle as having a regular oil change history when all
its recommended oil changes, based on the vehicle's maintenance schedule, have been reported to CARFAX.
CARFAX uses the manufacturer's schedule and assumes normal driving conditions. When an oil change schedule
is not available, CARFAX may analyze reported service events to determine what is typical for the same make and
model vehicle. Dealers and service shops may publish different recommended service schedules.

When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Vehicle was registered or sold to a company that manages vehicle �eets.

The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a speci�c vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of
Motor Vehicles.

https://www.carfax.com/service
https://www.carfax.com/service
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/


CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title
transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary
technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles
manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take
ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each
title or registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY
IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS
ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A
PARTICULAR PURPOSE.
SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE
AND PRIVACY STATEMENT.
© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
7/3/25 6:50:10 AM (CDT)
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